
161 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 589 0 0 0 22
162 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 574 -15 15 2 155
163 JR Motorsports 7 547 -42 27 1 1510
164 Richard Childress Racing 21 545 -44 2 2 122
165 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 541 -48 4 4 134
166 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 484 -105 57 0 00
167 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 478 -111 6 0 11
168 Richard Childress Racing 2 466 -123 12 1 94
169 Kaulig Racing 16 443 -146 23 0 00
1610 Big Machine Racing 48 436 -153 7 0 11
1611 JR Motorsports 1 423 -166 13 2 111
1612 JR Motorsports 8 415 -174 8 0 00
1613 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 386 -203 29 0 01
1614 RSS Racing 39 384 -205 2 0 00
1615 Kaulig Racing 97 383 -206 1 2 111
1616 Our Motorsports 5 343 -246 40 0 00
1617 JR Motorsports 9 333 -256 10 0 00
1618 Sam Hunt Racing 26 301 -288 32 0 00
1619 Alpha Prime Racing 44 293 -296 8 0 00
1620 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 286 -303 7 0 00
1621 Kaulig Racing 11 250 -339 36 0 00
1622 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 243 -346 7 0 00
1623 DGM Racing 92 232 -357 11 0 00
1624 Young's Motorsports 42 228 -361 4 0 00
1625 Jordan Anderson Racing 27 211 -378 17 0 00
1626 DGM Racing 91 210 -379 1 0 00
1627 Alpha Prime Racing 43 206 -383 4 0 00
1628 SS GreenLight Racing 114 206 -383 0 0 00
1629 RSS Racing 28 194 -395 12 0 00
1530 RSS Racing 38 187 -402 7 0 00
1631 RSS Racing 29 176 -413 11 0 00
1632 SS GreenLight Racing 107 175 -414 1 0 00
633 Hendrick Motorsports 17 169 -420 6 2 00

1634 AM Racing 15 164 -425 5 0 00
535 JR Motorsports 88 160 -429 4 0 00

1636 JD Motorsports 4 150 -439 10 0 00
1637 JD Motorsports 6 129 -460 21 0 00
938 Jordan Anderson Racing 32 128 -461 1 0 00

1639 Joey Gase Motorsports 35 117 -472 11 0 00
440 Kaulig Racing 10 67 -522 50 0 00
341 Alpha Prime Racing 45 49 -540 18 0 00
142 Richard Childress Racing 33 48 -541 1 0 00
243 Sam Hunt Racing 24 35 -554 13 0 00
444 Jennifer Emerling 07 34 -555 1 0 00
145 Rette Jones Racing 130 28 -561 6 0 00
246 DGM Racing 36 20 -569 8 0 00
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447 Motorsports Business
Management

66 14 -575 6 0 00

248 Pardus Racing Inc 50 12 -577 2 0 00
349 Joey Gase Motorsports 53 10 -579 2 0 00
450 Mike Harmon Racing 74 0 -589 10 0 00
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